

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 128/2024

(CIS No.- 128/2024)

Order 11 date 08/11/2024

The case record is put up today on basis of the petition along-with other petition and fresh vokalatnama filed by the ld. Lawyer on behalf of the accused person namely Sandip Oraon and praying for bail.

CD is not available.

To date (**18.11.2024**) for production of the accused person and hearing of bail petition in presence of V.G

Issue notice upon the V.G and the Complainant.

Call for CD.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri